
JENNIFER ESPELAND 

HIGH SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

AACT 861-4418 Gary Landa glanda@washoeschools.net 

ACE 324-3900 Thea Sullivan tsullivan@washoeschools.net 

Coral Academy of 

Science 

323-2332 Wendy Smalls wsmalls@coralacademy.org 

Galena 851-5630 Laurie Diggs ldiggs@washoeschools.net 

Hug SWAS 327-5910  Cynthia Edwards cjedwards@washoeschools.net 

ICDA 857-1544 Joseph Simmons jsimmions@washoeschools.net 

Incline 832-4260 Patty Haddard phaddad@washoeschools.net 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Cold Springs 677-5433 Alice Douglas; Julie 

Thompson 

adouglas@washoeschools.net 

jathompson@washoeschools.net 

Coral Academy of 

Science 

323-2332 Wendy Smalls wsmalls@coralacademy.org 

Incline MS 832-4220 Kathy Long; Mary Blount klong@washoeschools.net 

mblount@washoeschools.net 

Marvin Picollo 851-5650 Veronica Vides vvides@washoeschools.net 

O’Brian 677-5420 Carol Hyde chyde@washoeschools.net 

Pine 689-2550 Cynthia Knowles cknowles@washoeschools.net 

Swope 333-5330 Erin Parker; Karen Thomas eeparker@washoeschools.net 

kjthomas@washoeschools.net 

Vaughn 333-5160 David Achtabowski; Debbie 

Jickling; Gina Lujan 

dachtabowski@washoeschools.net 

djickling@washoeschools.net 

glujan@washoeschools.net 

 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Alice Smith 677-5410 Elizabeth Hester ehester@washoeschools.net 

Bailey Charter 323-6767 Andy Lenon; Ale Perez alenon@baileycharter.org 

aperez@baileycharter.org 

Caughlin Ranch 689-2600 Keeli Killian kkillian@washoeschools.net 

Coral Academy ES 322-0274 Wendy Smalls wsmalls@coralacademy.org 

Desert Heights 677-5444 Irene Zaraco izaraco@washoeschools.net 

Dodson 689-2530 Sara Howard showard@washoeschools.net 

Hidden Valley 857-3150 Dorothy McDonald dmcdonald@washoeschools.net 

High Desert 624-2800 Jillian Streeper financial@hdmsreno.com 

Huffaker 689-2510 Nancy Kette nkette@washoeschools.net 

Hunsberger 851-7095 Dominique Pressey dpressey@washoeschools.net 
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Hunter Lake 333-5040 Matt Albrecht malbrecht@washoeschools.net 

Incline ES 832-4250 Amanda Feehan afeehan@washoeschools.net 

Jesse Beck 689-2520 Heidi Frost hfrost@washoeschools.net 

Lemmon Valley 677-5460 Bonny Lent blent@washoeschools.net 

Lenz 851-5620 Jennifer Ramirez jmramirez@washoeschools.net 

Mariposa 826-4040 Jamie Orellana; Yolanda 

Moreno 

jorellana@mariposaacademy.net 

ymoreno@mariposaacademy.net 

Marvin Picollo 851-5650 Veronica Vides vvides@washoeschools.net 

Mount Rose 333-5030 Ashley Brezina abrezina@washoeschools.net 

Nancy Gomes 677-5440 Sherry Pearson slpearson@washoeschools.net 

Roy Gomm 333-5000 Annie Solvason asolvason@washoeschools.net 

Sierra Nevada 677-4500 Debi Baumann dbaumann@snacs.org 

Silver Lake 677-5400 Lou Eftimoff eeftimoff@washoeschools.net 

Smithridge 689-2560 Brock Woodard bwoodard@washoeschools.net 

 

OPTION SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Marvin Picollo 851-5650 Veronica Vides vvides@washoeschools.net 

North Star 333-6100 Sandra Casey scasey@washoeschools.net 

North Valleys 677-5499 Larry Zunino; Joani Zunino; 

Michelle Vivienne; Christina 

Lafoon; Richard Flora; Kathy 

Dailey; Jackie Gallagher 

lzunino@washoeschools.net 

jzunino@washoeschools.net 

mvivienne@washoeschools.net 

clafoon@washoeschools.net 

rflora@washoeschools.net 

kdailey@washoeschools.net 

jgallagher@washoeschools.net 

Rainshadow 322-5566 Alissa Wilmet alissa@rainshadowccha.org 

Re-Engagement 

Centers 

353-6930 Rechelle Murillo rmurillo@washoeschools.net 

Reno 333-5050 Loren Cowen lcowen@washoeschools.net 

TMCC 674-7660 Katie Swanson kswanson@washoeschools.net 

Turning Point 333-5354 Megan Evans mmevans@washoeschools.net 

Washoe Innovations 333-5150 Jowdy Burke jaburke@washoeschools.net 

Washoe Inspire 857-3181 Nick Thomas nrthomas@washoeschools.net 

Wooster 333-5100 Erin Danielsen edanielsen@washoeschools.net 

Wooster SWAS 321-5184 Christi Howell chowell@washoeschools.net 
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______________________________________________________________________________ 

VICTORIA VOHLAND 

HIGH SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Reed 353-5700 Lynette Gardner  LMGardner@washoeschools.net 

Spanish Springs 425-7733 Julie Benson Jbenson@washoschools.net 

Sparks HS 353-5550 Marie Block; 

Rebecca Morrison; 

Donna Kapala; Katie 

Brown 

mblock@washoeschools.net 

dkapala@washoeschools.net 

RLMorrison@washoeschools.net 

KatBrown@washoeschools.net 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Mendive 353-5990 Theresa Jempsa; 

Tanya Davis; Jeremy 

Elsmore 

TJempsa@washoeschools.net 

TDDavis@washoeschools.net 

JEIsmore@washoeschools.net 

Shaw 425-7777 Mike Perrier MPerrier@washoeschools.net 

 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Anderson 689-2500 Diondra Reali DReali@washoeschools.net 

Beasley 626-5250 Claire Vernon cvernon@washoeschools.net 

Booth 333-5140 Sky Sessions ssessions@washoeschools.net 

Corbett 333-5180 Jackie Juarez jjuarez@washoeschools.net 

Diedrichsen 353-5730 Sherry Moore smoore@washoeschools.net 

Duncan 333-5190 Lori Draper ldraper@washoeschools.net 

Hall 425-7755 Kelly Yost kyost@wahsoeschools.net 

Juniper 353-5540 Shawnee Fierro sfierro@washoeschools.net 

Loder 689-2540 Richard Lane 

Johnson; Elizabeth 

De La Luz 

RicJohnson@washoeschools.net 

EDeLaLuz@washoeschools.net 

Mathews 353-5950 Cristel Avalos Cavalos@washoeschools.net 

Moss 353-5507 Brenda Culver bculver@washoeschools.net 

Sepuleveda 626-5257 Meg Bertolino mbertolino@washoeschools.net 

Spanish Springs 425-7710 Trudie Kibala tkibala@washoeschools.net 

Stead 677-5480 Trudy Wicks twicks@washoeschools.net 

Sun Valley 674-4420 Mike Recchia; 

Suzanne 

McManmon 

mrecchia@washoeschools.net 

SMcManmon@washoeschools.net 

 

Taylor 425-7700 Brena Klug bklug@washoeschools.net 

Veterans 333-5090 Sussan Bowser sbowser@washoeschools.net 
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Warner 746-5830 Tiare Pincolini TPincolini@washoeschools.net 

Whitehead 626-5200 Suzanne Elliot selliot@washoeschools.net 

Van Gorder 425-7722 Meggan Cranmer mcranmer@washoeschools.net 

Gerlach 557-2326 Ann Marlow; Judy 

Conley 

amarlow@washoeschools.net 

jconley@washoeschools.net 

Natchez 351-1902 Ann Marlow; 

Budditte Salway 

amarlow@washoeschools.net 

bsalway@washoeschools.net 

Lincoln Park 353-5570 John Mendicino jmendicino@washoeschools.net 

Elmcrest 746-5850 Marina Conner mconner@washoeschools.net 

 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

NICOLE DUTRA 

HIGH SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Damonte Ranch 851-5656 Karen Tillett KTillett@washoeschools.net 

Hug 333-5300 Barclay, Lazear, Sweder, 
Walker, Gross 

Sbarclay@washoeschools.et 
MLazear@washoeschools.net 
CSweder@washoeschools.net 
CWalker@washoeschools.net 

McQueen  746-5880 Cassie Talbot, Kristy Smith, 
Michelle Lewis, Gregg 

Donnelly, Laura Hutchinson 

LHutchinson@washoeschools.net 
mlewis@washoeschools.net 

gdonnelly@washoeschools.net 
lhutchinson@washoeschools.net 

                   

 

               MIDDLE SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Billinghurst 746-5870 Heidi Frost HFrost@washoeschools.net 

Clayton, Archie 746-5860 Arika Marquez, K Lafer, A. 
List 

AMMarquez@washoeschools.net 

Depoali 852-6700 Kelli Moore KPMoore@washoeschools.net 

Dilworth 353-5740 Brady Clark BJClark@washoeschools.net 

Sparks MS 353-5770 William Fong WFong@washoeschools.net 

Traner 333-5130 Tiffany Robinson trobinson@washoeschools.net 
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        ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADVOCATES 

Allen, Lois 674-4430 Julie Maez, Irene Rogerson IRogerson@washoeschools.net 
JMaez@washoeschools.net 

Bennett 674-4444 Ray Ritch RRitch@washoeschools.net  

Cannan 353-5750 Cherie Clinton, Jen Harvey CClinton@washoeschools.net 
JHarvey@washoeschools.net 

Donner Springs 689-2626 Lee Chhen-Stewart LChhenStewart@washoeschools.net 

Double Diamond 850-6212 Yolanda Olivares YOlivares@washoeschools.et 

Drake, Florence 353-5510 Cathy Breshears CBreshears@washoeschools.net 

Dunn, Katherine 353-5520 Laurie Crom, Ashley Bailey LCrom@washoeschools.net 
ABailey@washoeschools.net 

Greenbrae 353-5530 Liz Kelley (Candace) CKelley@washoeschools.net 

Maxwell, Alice 353-5580 Amanda French AFrench@washoeschools.net 

Melton, Rolan 746-7440 Elizabeth Tamietta ETamietti@washoeschools.net 

Mitchel, Robert 353-5590 Katrina Fries KFries@washoeschools.net 

Palmer, Virginia 647-4400 Coleen Tuttle CTuttle@washoeschools.net 

Peavine 746-5840 John Hancock JHancock@washoeschools.net 

Pleasant Valley 849-0255 Chelan Willams CheWilliams@washoeschools.net 

Risley, Agnes 353-5760 Katie Mondschein KMondschein@washoeschools.net 
Dorothy Lemelson 333-5080 Tiffany Schweickert TSchweickert@washoeschools.net 

Smith, Kate 353-5720 Tawnya Horsey THorsey@washoeschools.net 

Towles, Mamie 746-5820 Carrie Argyris CArgyris@washoeschools.net 

Verdi 345-8100 Vicki Vaughn VVaughn@washoeschools.net 

Westergard 746-5800 Terrie Velasquez TVelasquez@washoeschools.net  

Winnemucca 746-5810 Stephanie Jensen, Suzanne 
Jezewski(Day Treatment) 

SJensen@washoeschools.net 
SJezewski@washoeschools.net 

Brown 851-5600 Kelley Della Bordella KDellaBordella@washoeschools.net 
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